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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 18.514 +0.154 7:12:17.419
(153) Gas Master 66  33:20.997  +33:02.637 7:45:38.416
1 19.908 +1.548  13:34:37.463 67 19.688 +1.328 7:45:58.104
2 34:04.815  +33:46.455 14:08:42.278 68 33:58.302  +33:39.942 8:19:56.406
3 18.764 +0.404 14:09:01.042 69 19.338 +0.978 8:20:15.744
4 34:26.480  +34:08.120  14:43:27.522 70 33:39.892  +33:21.532 8:53:55.636
5 18.820 +0.460 14:43:46.342 71 23.039 +4.679 8:54:18.675
6 34:16.975  +33:58.615 15:18:03.317 72 32:46.183  +32:27.823 9:27:04.858
7 19.544 +1.184 15:18:22.861 73 18.745 +0.385 9:27:23.603
8 34:09.370 +33:51.010 15:52:32.231 74 33:22.090  +33:03.730 10:00:45.693
9 20.271 +1.911 15:52:52.502 75 19.348 +0.988 10:01:05.041
10 34:24.991  +34:06.631 16:27:17.493 76 34:16.989  +33:58.629 10:35:22.030
11 19.819 +1.459 16:27:37.312 77 18.647 +0.287 10:35:40.677
12 34:26.416  +34:08.056  17:02:03.728 78 32:56.766  +32:38.406  11:08:37.443
13 19.780 +1.420 17:02:23.508 79 19.249 +0.889 11:08:56.692
14 33:32.829 +33:14.469  17:35:56.337 80  34:01.680  +33:43.320  11:42:58.372
15 18.913 +0.553 17:36:15.250 81 18.977 +0.617 11:43:17.349
16 33:20.723  +33:02.363 18:09:35.973 82 29:49.729  +29:31.369 12:13:07.078
17 20.670 +2.310  18:09:56.643 83 20.022 +1.662  12:13:27.100
18 34:09.561  +33:51.201 18:44:06.204 84 31:19.286  +31:00.926 12:44:46.386
19 19.187 +0.827 18:44:25.391 85 18.360 - 12:45:04.746
20 34:14.362  +33:56.002  19:18:39.753
21 21.192 +2.832  19:19:00.945
22 33:23.345  +33:04.985  19:52:24.290
23 19.417 +1.057  19:52:43.707
24 33:45.824  +33:27.464  20:26:29.531
25 19.527 +1.167  20:26:49.058
26 34:05.149  +33:46.789  21:00:54.207
27 19.291 +0.931  21:01:13.498
28 34:18.933  +34:00.573  21:35:32.431
29 18.445 +0.085  21:35:50.876
30 33:27.551  +33:09.191  22:09:18.427
31 19.643 +1.283  22:09:38.070
32 33:50.802  +33:32.442  22:43:28.872
33 19.110 +0.750  22:43:47.982
34 34:08.896 +33:50.536  23:17:56.878
35 19.936 +1.576  23:18:16.814
36 33:39.243  +33:20.883  23:51:56.057
37 19.470 +1.110  23:52:15.527
38 33:29.255  +33:10.895 25:44.782
39 19.139 +0.779 26:03.921
40  33:14.605  +32:56.245 59:18.526
41 19.856 +1.496 59:38.382
42 33:12.404  +32:54.044 1:32:50.786
43 19.869 +1.509 1:33:10.655
44 34:07.215  +33:48.855 2:07:17.870
45 18.677 +0.317 2:07:36.547
46 34:21.544  +34:03.184 2:41:58.001
47 19.106 +0.746 2:42:17.197
48 33:35.442  +33:17.082 3:15:52.639
49 18.863 +0.503 3:16:11.502
50  33:54.547  +33:36.187 3:50:06.049
51 19.467 +1.107 3:50:25.516
52 33:31.464  +33:13.104 4:23:56.980
53 18.848 +0.488 4:24:15.828
54  32:37.275  +32:18.915 4:56:53.103
55 19.624 +1.264 4:57:12.727
56 33:21.067  +33:02.707 5:30:33.794
57 19.274 +0.914 5:30:53.068
58 11:56.017  +11:37.657 5:42:49.085
59 19.620 +1.260 5:43:08.705
60  21:15.888  +20:57.528 6:04:24.593
61 19.801 +1.441 6:04:44.394
62 33:30.431 +33:12.071 6:38:14.826
63 19.883 +1.523 6:38:34.709
64  33:24.196  +33:05.836 7:11:58.905
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